

Backward Classes Development Department – Establishment – Additional Charge of Director, Backward Classes Development Department to Smt. P. I. Sreevidya IAS - Orders issued.

BACKWARD CLASSES DEVELOPMENT (A) DEPARTMENT

G.O.(Rt) No.81/2019/BCDD

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram, 13.08.2019.

ORDER

Government are pleased to assign the additional charge of Director, Backward Classes Development Department to Smt. P. I. Sreevidya IAS, Director, Scheduled Caste Development Department.

(By Order of the Governor),

SURESHKUMAR P.N.
Additional Secretary to Government

To

Smt. P. I. Sreevidya IAS, Director, Scheduled Caste Development Department. The Accountant General (A&E/Audit), Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram The Director of Public Relations (Web & New Media) Stock file / Office copy

Forwarded / By Order,

Section Officer